THIS DOCUMENT, TOGETHER WITH THE CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS PRESENTED HEREIN, AS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE, IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE AND CLIENT FOR WHICH IT WAS PREPARED. REUSE OF AND IMPROPER RELIANCE ON THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION AND ADAPTATION BY BOWMAN CONSULTING SHALL BE WITHOUT LIABILITY TO BOWMAN CONSULTING.
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GENERAL NOTES

1.

2.

ALL BUILDING DESIGN SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE | OF THE CITY OF PARIS CODE OF
ORDINANCES.

CONSTRUCTION PLANS, ENCROACHMENT PERMIT AND BOND WILL BE REQUIRED BY KYTC FOR ALL WORK
DONE WITHIN STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY.

COMPATIBLE UTILITY LINES (ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE, CABLE) SHALL BE PLACED IN A COMMON TRENCH
UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUIRED BY APPROPRIATED AGENCIES.

MITIGATION MEASURES FOR DUST CONTROL SHALL BE IN PLACE DURING DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES TO PREVENT FUGITIVE PARTICULATE EMISSIONS FROM REACHING EXISTING ROADS AND
NEIGHBORING PROPERTIES.

BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION TAKEN FROM SURVEY BY SPENCER SURVEYING.

ALL SIGNAGE WILL COMPLY WITH Article VIl OF THE GEORGETOWN-SCOTT COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE.
ALL DUMPSTERS AND SERVICE STRUCTURES TO BE SCREENED PER DEVELOPMENT CODE REQUIREMENTS.
CONCRETE WHEEL STOPS OR CURBING AT LEAST SIX (6( INCHES HIGH AND SIX (6) INCHES WIDE SHALL BE
PROVIDED TO PREVENT VEHICLES FROM OVERHANGING ABUTTING SIDEWALKS , PROPERTIES OR PUBLIC
RIGHTS-OF-WAY, TO PROTECT LANDSCAPED AREAS AND TO PROTECT ADJACENT PROPERTIES. SUCH
WHEEL STOPS OR CURBING SHALL BE LOCATED AT LEAST THREE(3) FEET FROM ANY ADJACENT WALL,
FENCE, PROPERTY LINE, WOODY VEGETATION, WALKWAY OR STRUCTURE.

DEVELOPMENT MUST COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT STORMWATER MANUAL REQUIREMENTS.

THIS PROPERTY REQUIRES KYTC ENCROACHMENT PERMIT.

. LOTS SHALL BE CONSOLIDATED INTO SINGLE PARCEL UPON APPROVAL OF DEVELOPMENT PLAN. USPS

SHALL ASSIGN A SINGLE ADDRESS FOR THE PARCEL.
PROPERTY SETBACKS ARE CONSISTENT WITH VARIANCE DVP 24-01

CITY OF PARIS UTILITIES TO REQUIRE 6" WATER TAP FOR FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM. 3 EXISTING WATER
METERS ON SITE WILL BE REMOVED WITH INSTALLATION OF NEW METER SERVICE.

A KNOXBOX 3200 SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE BUILDING PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATE OF
OCCUPANCY.

"I(we) do hereby certify that (I am or We are) are the owner(s) of the record of the
property shown hereon, said property being the same (or a portion) of the property
conveyed to (me or us)as shown hereon and do hereby adopt this as my (our) record plat

of this property"

Date

Owner

Certification of Approval by the Chairman of the Planning Commission

"I do hereby certify that this Record Plat conforms with the regulations of the Bourbon County Joint Planning

Commission and is now approved for recording."

Date

Fire Protection Certification

"I(we) do hereby certify that the Development Plan
meets requirements of this agency and is approved.”

Date

Water /Sewer Service Certification

Paris Fire Department

"I hereby certify that the Development Plan meets the
requirements of the Bourbon County Joint Planning
Commission and is approved."this agency and is approved.”

Date

BUILDING RENDERINGS

City of Paris Utilities

Planning Commission Chair
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NOTES: NOT TO SCALE
1. ALL SPACES INCLUDING THE ACCESSIBLE AISLE MUST BE A MINIMUM OF 96" WIDE.
2. ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO BE LEVEL WITH PARKING AREA, TRANSITION RAMPS (IF REQUIRED) WILL VARY BY SITE.
3.  MAXIMUM SLOPE TO BE LESS THAN 2.08% IN ALL DIRECTIONS
4. MUST HAVE 98" OF VERTICAL CLEARANCE FOR THE PARKING SPACE, ACCESS AISLE AND VEHICULAR ROUTE.
5. SURFACE MUST BE FIRM, STABLE AND SLIP-RESISTANT.
6. SIGNS TO BE MOUNTED 60 INCHES ABOVE GROUND (MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF SIGN)

6.1. ONE SIGN MUST SHOW INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY

6.2. SECOND SIGN MUST STATE THAT THE SPACE IS VAN ACCESSIBLE
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Conceptual Exterior Rendering - Southeast Facade (Main Entry)

27 March 2025 Conceptual Exterior Rendering - Southwest Facade

27 March 2025
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SIGN - DETAILS

1/8" FABRICATED ALUMINUM SIGN BOX WITH 3" RETURNS
PAINTED TO MATCH PMS Z81C MIDNIGHT BLUE ON ALL SIDES

FORWARD CUT VIMYL ORACAL 063 LIME TREE GREEM TO MATCH
PMS 368C GREEN / 3M BLUE 077 TO MATCH PMS 2985C BLUE /

ORACAL 020 GOLDEN YELLOW TO MATCH PMS5 135C ORANGE AND,

ORACAL 311 STOME GREY

@ 3" X 3” SQUARE ALUMINUM POSTS BURIED INTO GROUND

@ COVERED TOP
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. WINYL - DETAILS
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ADDRESS
TOTAL SITE AREA
PARCEL 1
PARECL 2
PARCEL 3
GROSS ACRES 1.50
ACRES IN R.O.W. 0
EXISTING ZONING
EXISTING USE
PROPOSED USE

VACANT

PROPOSED BUILDING AREA 5,500 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT 25'

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.08
PARKING AREA

OPEN SPACE

PARKING REQUIREMENT
PARKING REQUIRED 28 SPACES
1 SPACE PER 200 SQ.FT. GROSS FLOOR AREA

PARKING PROVIDED 42 SPACES

1519,1531 & 1539 South Main Street
65,340 SQ.FT. (1.50 AC.)
21,911 SQ.FT. (
26,702 SQ.FT. (0.613 AC.)
16,727 SQ.FT. (0.385 AC.)

0.503 AC.)

B-2 GENERAL COMMERCIAL

MEDICAL OFFICE

16,950 SQ.FT. (0.39 AC.)
38,835 SQ.FT. (0.89 AC.)

INCLUDES 2 ADA SPACES (MINIMUM REQUIRED FOR 26-50 SPACES PER ADA.GOV)

VEHICULAR USE AREA 17,700 SQ.FT.

|.L.A. REQUIRED 885 SQ.FT. (5.0%)

|.L.A. PROVIDED 1,200 SQ.FT. (6.7%)

|.L.A TREES REQUIRED 4 (1 TREE PER 250 SQ.FT.)
|.L.A. TREES PROVIDED 4

SITE STANDARDS

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT 75

FRONT SETBACK 50'

SIDE SETBACK 25'

REAR SETBACK 50'

SIDE LBA 5'

FRONT LBA 10’

REAR LBA 15'

SIGN TYPE HEIGHT AREA SETBACK
POLE N/A 65 SF MAX 10 FT MIN.
MONUMENT N/A 65 SF MAX 10 FT MIN.
DIRECTIONAL N/A 02 SF MAX 10 FT MIN.

IMPERVIOUS AREA (SITE)

NET SITE AREA ---------------
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACE -----
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS SURFACE ----

ASPHALT
CONCRETE
BUILDING

65,340 S.F. (1.5 ACRES)
0 S.F.(0 ACRES)
26,505 S.F. (0.6 ACRES)(40.5%)

16,841 S.F.(0.38 ACRES)
4,164 S.F.(0.06 ACRES)
5500 S.F. (0.08 ACRES)

TREE CANOPY CALCULATIONS

SITE AREA
EX. TREE CANOPY ON SITE
EX. TREE CANOPY TO BE PRESERVED
TREE CANOPY REQUIRED
TREE CANOPY TO BE PROVIDED
9 "TYPE A" TREES @ 750 SQ.FT.
1 "TYPE B" TREES @ 400 SQ.FT.
5"TYPE C" TREES @ 100 SQ.FT.
TOTAL TREE CANOPY TO BE PROVIDED

OWNER

DLP INVESTMENTS LLC.
102 CEDAR STREAM DR.
PARIS KY 40361

APPLICANT

NEW VISTA REAL ESTATE HOLDINS, LLC
1351 NEWTOWN PIKE, BLDG.1
LEXINGTON, KY 40511

65,340 S.F.
30,537 S.F. (47%)
9,800 S.F.(15%)
0 S.F.(0%)
7,650 S.F.(24%)
6,750 S.F.
400 SF.
500 S.F.
17,450 S.F.(26.7%)
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127 W. Main Street, Suite 200, Lexington, KY 40507 | Phone: (859)309-6501
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NEW VISTA-CMHC

1519, 1531 & 1539 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PARIS,BOURBON COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Know what's helow.
- Gall before you dig.

PLAN STATUS
DATE DESCRIPTION
6-6-25 TRC REVISIONS
DESIGN DRAWN CHKD
BR BR WH

JUNE 6, 2025
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